		Services (***) 3		Date &Time Completed	1 124	ne pż.	
Date In: 04/05/21							
Res No NA/INC2100	02954/13	SAS e-filing					
ich No. 54547291		E-mail (widen Shrs. Al	Calus,	/	081		
D.O.A 04/03/21	The state of the s			M7/11232237-6		+	
		i-Motor W/O (With		TP 4hrs)	1	H. 17.5	
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	Y	i-Photo Uploaded			-	ALX SALE	3,000
		Assessment/Survey	Report	o "Witen			
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to		Fax:		)
referred Wksp / INC Assign	Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	1 40		
P Particulars:	Veh No:	SMY/157.P	INC (	) / Non-INC (	,	1	
Owner / Driver: (				Tel:			
Policy No: (	) Per	iod: (	)	Cover Type: (			-
Confirmed by : (		D	ate:	Time:	20.100%]		
Insured/Driver Liability:	( %)[	Note-Est. Status (WO)	N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-/9%. P:	30-1-070		
Year of Registration: (	) ,	Warranty: YES ( )	/ ИО (	)			
Excess: (\$	Loading: \$1,0	00 ( ) / \$2,000 (	)				
		ormation strictly Confid	1.00	Affails to return of	oirar		
2) QC Check / Post Repa 3) Upload Resurvey Phot  Injury:	to [Repair Cost > \$	( )					
Date/Time Actions							
Date/Time Actions	ת סבהיג		1) AR · Acc	Preparation Checkli		Amt (S) 1st Bill	
	Secret Company of West Co.		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ring Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	1st Bill	
Claimant's Particulars	Secret Company of West Co.		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ring Fee ow-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30	1st Bill	
Claimant's Particulars	Secret Company of West Co.		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Das 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ming Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurv	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	1st Bill	
Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	Secret Company of West Co.		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ring Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurv ring against INC Only (wef- inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30	1st Bill	
Claimant's Particulars	Secret Company of West Co.		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : ida 8) NTUC	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ming Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurv	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	1st Bill	
Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	<b>:-</b>		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC OIL*	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ming Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurving against INC Only (wef- inspection o DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services ourtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160	1st Bill	
Claimant's Particulars : Driver/Owner: Contact No:	<b>:-</b>		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC / O11* *N5: CC	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ming Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurving against INC Only (wef- inspection o DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services ourtesy Car / Tpt Allowance spair Co-ordination	INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	1st Bill	Amt (3 Add B
Claimant's Particulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr.	-In-Charge):		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC OIL* *N5: Cc *N6: Re- *N7: Pc *N8: D	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); mage As	INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$1 \$21 \$22 \$32 \$33	1st Bill	
Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	-In-Charge):		1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dat 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : ida 8) NTUC / OD:* *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Foll *N8: D	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ming Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurving against INC Only (wef- inspection o DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services ourtesy Car / Tpt Allowance spair Co-ordination	INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$1 \$2 ion \$2 \$2	1st Bill	

SN092134000E-02 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/03/2021 18:01 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 3 (05/03/2021 17:30 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Flease report correctly one details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Formm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
  3. Informm provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and the content of this report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and the content of this report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and the content of the content

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

04/03/2021 18:01 (SGT) 04/03/2021 15:40 (SGT) Marina Boulevard, Singapore JUNC OF MARINA WAY Singapore

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE4729L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

No SU CHING CHUN SXXXX214I JAYJAYGAL88@YAHOO.COM (Phone) +65-93668444 +65-93668444

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Manufacturer Model

Honda Vezel

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

Private use

your vehicle? Vehicle Category No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number NTUC Comprehensive 5082447037-04

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

SU CHING CHUN SXXXX214I 14/05/1980 Outdoor

19/04/2002 18 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Female (Phone) +65-93668444 Gender Mobile Number +65-93668444 JAYJAYGAL88@YAHOO.COM Alt. Phone Number BLK 335A ANCHORVALE CRESCENT Email Address Address #10-94 Address complement 541335 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Yes Was the accident reported to the police? Traffic Police Police Station Name (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Alt. Police Station Phone No 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded?

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1



Contact Number	(Phone) +65-97282006
. T. 11.4	<u> </u>
Address	
Address complement	•
Postcode	-:
Insurance Company Name	*
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	*
	*

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

True Comment	
Name of injured person	SU CHING CHUN
Address	- (
Address Complement	
Post Code	- (*)
Approximate Age Years Old	BACK & NECK
Injuries Sustained	SLE4729L
Injured person in which vehicle?	Yes
Were seat belts worn?	No
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	III NA
WWW.	

#### INJURED 2

Name of injured person	LI JINBO
Address	
Address Complement	T
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMY1157P
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6, The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time U(3 \( \gamma \) 2021 

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time 

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date Personnel

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

MARINA WAY

100011	trave	nces of	010	na	mavi	n 600	evoro					de Char
neave.		ton		Eas.		ast. A	+ the	iai	Ction	wh	en ·	the light
		Amke		CHE		I COV.	0.0			de		coure
	nging	-			m							nicle.
om k	pehind	and	47+	onto	VVV	Veav	POT	11001	0	J	4 0	
	- 1155000000											
								25/63 5 1	- Million			- 14
-111												
1												
	- 24413 332											
				-								
-170												
			_									
(4)			- 11000		_							
				_					_		2 100	
		no-							11			
										S 18		
1												
											2001	
127												
						5 WEVE						
				-								
	0.55											
								30000111				

#### Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time 4 3 2021

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

04/03/21



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

# **ADDENDUM** (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No: SN092134000E Vehicle Registration No: SLECF729L Name (as shown in NRIC): Sty CHING CHINA NRIC/FIN/Passport No: SXXXX2141 (\*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owner) (\*) Please delete as appropriate Address: <u>BLE 335A ANCHORVACE CRESCENT</u> #10 - 94 Singapore ( ) Contact (Tel): <u>93668444</u> Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Date of Accident: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Time of Accident: \_\_\_\_\_\_ 15.40 Place of Accident: MARINA BLUD JUNE OF MARINA WAY (B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above-mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: ADA INJURY Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Policyholder / Driver's Signature Name: Date: NRIC/FIN No.: Date:



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDEN	DUM
A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMEN	NTS:
Original Report No: SN092134000 E-01	Vehicle Registration No:
Name (as shown in NRIC): SU CHING CHUN	NRIC/FIN/Passport No:XXXXXXXXX
(*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as	s appropriate S41
Address: BLK 338A ANCHORVALE	s appropriate  CRESCENT 4/10 - 94  Singapore (  Mobile No.: 93 66 6 444
Contact (101)	
Email Address:	10:40
Date of Accident: 04/03/21	Time of Accident:
Place of Accident: MARINA BEVI	
Insurance Company:	
ADD IN POLICE REPORT	
	Sym 05/03/21
Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Date:

GIARMC Addendum Form





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20210305/7019

DENT	Larra Donast No.	Station Diary No.:		
	Vide Report No			
	Address: 335A ANCHORVALE CRESCE 541335	ENT #10-94 SINGAPORE		
	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93668444		
	Email: jayjaygal88@yahoo.com			
	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner	Institution / School Name:		
	Language: English	Institution / Condentation		
	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		
	ate of Birth: 4/05/1980	Address: 335A ANCHORVALE CRESCE 541335 Contact No.: Home/Office: Email: jayjaygal88@yahoo.com  Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner Language: English Driving Licence Information:		

eneral Information  Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/03/2021 15:40	Type of Location T-Junction	
_ocation:					
MARINA BO	ULEVARD				
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking		
5. C. T		Traffic Light - VV	Jiming .	Anyone conveyed by	
One Way			. 10	ambulance:	

Details of Vo	ehicle Invo	lved	Madel	Color	Conditio	No of
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model		Slightly	1
SLE4729L	Car	HONDA	Vezel 1.5X CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR	White	Damaged	
SMY1157P	Car	HONDA	VEZEL	Black	Slightly Damaged	396





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210305/7019

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	Indiana NO	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No		20/07/2021
SI E4729L NTUC Income Insurance C	o-Operative 5082447037-04	21/07/2020	20/01/2021

Details of Persor	Involved				
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No	Use of Pe	adestrian	Cross	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Fe	edestrian	Name of the last	
Vehicle Owner		Park Press	ID No.		S8077214I
Name	SU CHING CHUN		Personal Actions	_	
Related Vehicle	SLE4729L (Car)		Contac	ct No.	93668444
Hospital/Clinic	ISLAND GROUP CLINIC		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
-	05/03/2021	Date		NIL	
Date	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree	of	Sligh	it
No. of Days gran	ted Wedicar Education		ST SALE AT	E RIT	
Vehicle Owner Name	LI JINBO		ID No		S7985182E
D. Later d Mobielo	SMY1157P (Car)		Conta	act No.	97282006
Related Vehicle	SWITTON (GEN)		Class	of	Class: NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Drivir Licen Expir	ng ice &	Date of Expiry: NIL
	NIII	Date		NIL	
Date	NIL nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree	of.	Slig	ht

#### Brief Details.

I was travelling along Marina Boulevard towards Sheares Ave going to East Coast direction. At the Tjunction with a pedestrian crossing, the traffic light turns amber and I stop my car.

Suddenly the car from behind hit onto the rear portion of my car.

This report is for the purpose of recording and insurance claims.





2 of

3 of 3

Report No. T/20210305/7019

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan				
Informant is	not able	to	provide	sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.					
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/03/2021 14:56					
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB /	Classification Of Case:					

Authentication Stamp NP168

Contact No.: 65476185

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BIN KAMALUDIN

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCII	DENT DATE: 041	25/2/2	YY), TIME:(/5 :40)(HH	:MM)
LOCA	HON: MARIA	in way I max	INA WAY	_ ×
	7	v		
1.	DETAILS OF VEHIC	CLE C/F4729/	10	
541	a) VEHICLE NUM	BER: SLE 4729L		•**
76.	b)INSURANCE CO	DMPANY: NTUC		
54	C)POLICY NUMBE			
	d)POLICY TYPE: (	COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P.	ARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &TH	HEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODE	L: HONDA VETE	C.(A) 1'S	
	fITYPE: (SALOON )	COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOR	RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHER	52)
	g) VEHICLE CATE	GORY: (PRIVATE / COMMER	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	*
	h)PURPOSE OF US	SING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	PRICATE COR	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIM	ING UNDER YOUR OWN IN: ATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)	DEPORTING ONLY	
	INSURED / POLICY		KEROKIING CINETY	* *
2	ATMAME SU	CHING CHUK	(MALE / FEMAL	E)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS		CONTACT:	
	c)ADDRESS:	. O		
1 1 1	CINDONESS			320 32
	* CONTINUE TO 3	d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER	00
His of personge	DRIVER			
(Including driver)	a)NAME: S4	CHING CHUNISY	/NG/UN (MALE FEMAL	E192018444
conducting anver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSI	PORT: 586773/47	CONTACT:	12000
(1)	c)ADDRESS: 64	335A ANCHORVE	CG (335)	
2	*ALD ATE OF RIPTH	: 141 05 1 1980 )(DI	D/MM/YYYYI ·	
* ,	- LOCCURATION!	INDOOR VOLITOORS		*
	TYPEARS OF DRIVI	NG EXPRERIENCE:	04/2002 .	10 <del>1</del>
4	WAS DRIVER AN	EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	IRED'S COMPANY? (YES!)	NO)
25	IF NO, RELATION	SHIP OF THE DRIVER W	ITH INSURED: OWNER	2
5.	a)WEATHER CON	DITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	/ OTHERS	
	b)ROAD SURFACE	E: (DRY / WET / OTHERS		
6.	WAS ANYBODY IN	JURED (YES / NO)		
7.	a)REPORTED TO P	OLICE (YES / NO)	, ,	
		TATE WHICH POLICE STATIC	N	
the of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUM	OLE SMY 1157P	MODEL:	
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NA	ME: ZI JINBO		
STANDARD COUNTY OF THE CO.	c) NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT: 57985183 E	CONTACT: 9728=	1006
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHI			(34)
'v 1	d) VEHICLE NUM	ABER:	MODEL:	***
* No of passenger	e) DRIVER'S NA			<del></del>
(Induding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT:	CONTACT::-	
( )	ASIL MAGNESSINI 20	188 18		- w
~			1	95
87		333	igal 88 Qyaheo	* 2020.0
	9 000	0 1	rales Quaheo	Com
95	81	Email = 199199	Jan aa C	
	<b>V</b> 3	. 0		
S.*		. fax = .		

VIDEO - NO

<b>eBao</b> Tech		GeneralClaim								
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601	, majoritation		New York Co.		• Change	Language	e • Chang	je Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	<b>Policy Query</b>									
Notice of Loss Policy No. Vehicle No.(	Policy No.				Date of Accident		04/03/2021 17:23			
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SLE4729L			Certificate Number					
					Search					
Select	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5082447037- 04		SU CHING CHUN	S8077214I	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLE4729L	. SLE4729L	22/07/2020	21/07/2021
	34 343.				e	1				

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/1123223 GST Registration No. 5082447037-04 Vehicle No. SLE47291 Policy No. Certificate No. Policyholder NRJC 580772141 SU CHING CHUN Policyholder Name Loading 0 drive CLASSIC Cover Type Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE 0 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) 0 Contact No. (Mobile) 93668444 No. ❤ Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason TCA KEK No Yes Private Hire NCD Entitlement(%) 50 NCO Protection Yes Collision - F Accident Type Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes 04/03/2021 18:09 Singapore Country of Accident Time of Accident hhomm Date of Accident 04/03/2021 Orange Force Reporting Centre MARINA BLVD JUNC OF MARINA WAY Accident Location ▼ Total Excess Applicable Windscreen Excess Excess Type Per Accident TP Standard Excess 0.08 600.00 OD Standard Excess Driver is Covered? Covered 0.00 0.00 VIED TP Excess YIED OD Excess 0.00 Additional Excess 0.00 600.00 Total TP Excess Applicable Total OD Excess Applicable **▽** Benefits GST Registration Date GST Registered GST Status Verified Yes GST Registration No. **Modification History** Policyholder Mailing Address ANCHORVALE CRESCENT Address 3 ANCHORVA Address 2 BLK 335A #10-94 Post Code 541335 Address Type Singapore address SINGAPORE 541335 Address 4 5082447037-04 10-94 Related Policy Number Unit No. 9 OI Driver Info Main Driver Driver Name SU CHING CHUN 580772141 Driver DOB 14/05/1980 Driver NRIC Unnamed driver Name **Driving Experience** 18 Driver Age 40 Register Date of Driver License 19/04/2002 Contact No.(Home) Contact No (Office) Contact No.(Mobile) ANCHORVALE CRESCENT Address 3 ANCHORVA Address 2 **BLK 335A** 541335 Post Code Address Type Singapore address SINGAPORE 541335 Address 4 #10-94 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Insurer Company Driver Vehicle No. Yes No Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Yes . No Any injury? Modification History Claim 001 OD-MX New SU CHING CHUN OD-MX Claim Type \* Contact No. (Home) 65025412 Contact No.(Mobile) SLE4729L MOD.ODHAY@88JADYALVAC Email Address SLE4729L / SMY1157P ON 4 Mar 2021 Claim Description Insured Liability Not at Fault Workshop 800wet No. Yes Finalisation GIA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 04/03/2021 18:21 Date Registered ROSLINDA Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment 001 Claim No. MT/1123223 Accident No. 04/03/2021 00:00 Upload Date ® Yes ○ No Last Doc. Received Category \* Urgency \* v Normal v V NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen ~ L ₩ NO ✓ Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen V NO ∨ Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen

